
   

 

DLUHC Amendment 
CPD4121040 

 

Bytes Software Services Ltd  
Bytes House, Randalls Way,  
Leatherhead,  
Surrey KT22 7TW. 
FAO REDACTED 

 
 
Department for Levelling Up, 
Housing and Communities 
Fry Building 
2 Marsham Street 
London SW1P 4DF 
 
www.gov.uk/dluhc 

Email: REDACTED 
 
 

22 December 2021 
  

 
 
CPD4121040 SPSS licence subscription for 12 months 
 
Please find attached an amendment to the above mentioned contract. Please confirm 
acceptance of this amendment as soon as possible by signing and returning this document 
to the undersigned.  
 
DLUHC will accept a standard PDF version but cannot accept an Adobe Docusign version as 
this is not compatible with our systems. 
 
I look forward to hearing from you. 
 
Yours faithfully 
 
 
 
 
 
REDACTED 

 
 
 
 
 

http://www.gov.uk/dluhc


   

 

DLUHC Amendment 
CPD4121040 

AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
 
 

The details contained in this document form a binding amendment to the Contract 
referenced below between the Contractor and the Secretary of State for the Department for 
Levelling Up, Housing and Communities (“DLUHC”). 
 
Contract title : DLUHC (formerly MHCLG) SPSS licence subscription  
 
Contract reference : CPD4121040 
 
Purchase order no. : TBA 
 
Contractor : Bytes Software Services Ltd 
 
Amendment no. : 001 
 
Effective date of :  01/01/2022 
amendment  
 
Details of the amendment : To renew the licences for the period 01/01/22 – 31/03/23. 
This is 15 months to tie in with the IBM MoU anniversary date.  As per Bytes quote 1193038 
dated 22/11/21. 
 
Original Contract Expiry :  31/12/2021 
 
New Contract Expiry :  31/03/2023 
  
Contract value prior to : £ 38,658.13 (ex VAT) 
this amendment 
 
Maximum value of this : £ 51,580.94 (ex VAT) 
amendment  
 
Revised value : £90,239.07 (ex VAT) 
for the Contract 
 
 

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE 
SECRETARY OF STATE FOR 
LEVELLING UP, HOUSING AND 
COMMUNITIES 

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE 
CONTRACTOR 

Name: Name: 

Title Title: 

Signed: Signed: 

Date: Date: 

 


